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الشركات 

المنخفضة 

Declining 

Stocks

464,30996
525.93(0.06%)

1624

اسم الشركة 

Company Name

 News and Disclosures

 مكرر

P/E الربحية

 عدد الأسهم المتداولة

Number of 

Traded Shares

241,371

بورصة فلسطين

قيمة الأسهم المتداولة

 Value of Traded Shares 

(USD)

عدد الصفقات

Number of 

Trades

691

0.00%

10,030
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144,837,000

141,680,000
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SANAD
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269,560,000
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الشركات الأكثر ارتفاعا 

Top gainers

-4.40% -4.05%

-2.44% -2.13%

-8.00%
-7.10%
-6.20%
-5.30%
-4.40%
-3.50%
-2.60%
-1.70%
-0.80%

NCI AQARIYA PRICO AIG

الأكثر انخفاضا الشركات

Top losers

APIC, 88,376, 
36.61%

PRICO, 
40,020, 
16.58%

PEC, 32,616, 
13.51%

AIG, 21,800, 
9.03%

PALTEL, 15,240, 
6.31%

Others, 
43,319.00, 

17.95%

(حجم)الشركات الخمسة الاكثر نشاطا 
Top 5 Stocks By Volume APIC, 204,201, 

43.98%

PALTEL, 88,801, 
19.13%PEC, 44,032, 

9.48%

BPC, 42,900, 
9.24%

PRICO, 22,014, 
4.74%

Others, 62,360, 
13.43%

(قيمة)الشركات الخمسة الاكثر نشاطا 

Top 5 Stocks By  Value

The overall Producer Price Index (PPI) for Palestine with its base 
year (2018 = 100) reached 101.13 in February 2019, as it 
increased by 1.06% compared to January 2019. Producer Price 
Index for locally consumed products (2018 = 100) reached 101.11 
in February 2019, which indicates an increase of 1.09% compared 
to January 2019. Producer Price Index for local exported products 
(2018 = 100) reached 101.29 in February 2019, which indicates an 
increase of 0.77% compared to January 2019.
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